

## COMMUNITY LOAN FUND

## INSTITUTIONAL IMPACT INVESTMENT • AUTHORIZATION OF TERMS

Upon receipt of this form and a check/money order or electronic transfer, the Genesis Fund will issue a Promissory Note indicating the following terms and conditions of the investment loan in the Genesis Fund (dba Genesis Community Loan Fund).

Organization's information as it should appear on the Promissory Note:

nstitution Legal Name:
The endorsement of the work of The Genesis Fund by lenders is helpful in securing new loans and increasing the resources of the Genesis Fund. However, if you prefer not to be identified in the Genesis Fund's publications, please check this box to be listed as an anonymous investor.
ax ID:
nvestor Contact Name(s):
nvestor Address:
Phone: E-mail:
Principal Amount: \$
Choose the term and interest rate of your investment. Term: (Please choose one)

1 Year nterest Rate:	2 Years	3 Years	4 Years	5 Years	10 Years	(Other)
o%	1.00%	1.25%	1.50%	1.75%	2.00%	

Annual Interest Payment: (Please choose one)

Interest converted into a donation to support Genesis Fund work

Interest rolled into principal (capitalized)

□ Interest paid by check/wire to investor

How did you hear about the Genesis Fund and/or this impact investment opportunity?

By signing and returning this document to the Genesis Community Loan Fund, I confirm that careful consideration has been given to initiating this investment and that I am the authorized signatory.

Signed this \_\_\_\_\_ , 20 \_\_\_\_\_ , 20 \_\_\_\_\_ ,

Signature of Investor:\_\_\_\_\_

RETURN TO: The Genesis Fund • 22 Lincoln St. • Brunswick, ME 04011 • info@genesisfund.org